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Se ss ion: 1N

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Jiya  S hah126
Bay  Aeria ls

9.250 9.400 9.2509.200 37.100
2 3T 3T 2T 1 

1 

Kens ie  Pa rtington135
CSC  - Morgan Hill

9.500 9.450 8.6009.250 36.800
1 2 1T 9T 2T

2T

S ophia  Yuan103
Bay  Aeria ls

8.900 9.500 9.3009.100 36.800
8T 1 6 1 2T

2T

Ke ira  Yan142
CSC  - North

8.900 9.350 9.0509.200 36.500
8T 5T 3T 4 4 

4 

Anika  V a rde109
Bay  Aeria ls

9.000 9.400 8.7009.200 36.300
4T 3T 3T 8 5 

5 

Chloe  M oran139
CSC  - North

9.000 9.200 9.2508.700 36.150
4T 7 11 2T 6T

6T

S ophia  R ibe iro146
CSC  - North

9.200 8.800 8.9009.250 36.150
3 9T 1T 7 6T

6T

S tephanie  S um m ers145
CSC  - North

9.000 9.000 9.0009.050 36.050
4T 8 7 5T 8 

8 

Nam ra ta  Na ir121
Bay  Aeria ls

9.000 9.350 8.6008.750 35.700
4T 5T 10 9T 9 

9 

Abiga il Chan112
Bay  Aeria ls

8.700 8.800 9.0008.650 35.150
11 9T 12 5T 10 

10 

Aadhya  M am illapa lli153
CSC  - North

8.900 8.350 8.6008.900 34.750
8T 12 9 9T 11 

11 

S kyla r  Law s132
CSC  - Morgan Hill

8.550 8.800 8.3009.000 34.650
12 9T 8 12 12 

12 
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